64.  Krithika Ayyappan
200,000

Non-Promoter

65.  Deepa Shaktichand Patyal
10,000

Non-Promoter

66.  Radha Ramakrishnan
200,000

Non-Promoter

67.  Sasikala Venkatesh
100,000

Non-Promoter

68.  Ravi Jaywadan Chawhan
150,000

Non-Promoter

69.  Jaywadan Ishwarlal Chawhan
150,000

Non-Promoter

70.  Mahesh Champaklal Parekh
50,000

Non-Promoter

71.  Gohil Manasi Parthiv
100,000

Non-Promoter

72.  Kalpana Umakanth
50,000

Non-Promoter

73.  Manoj Mohan Patil
10,000

Non-Promoter

74.  Lata Eashwaran
100,000

Non-Promoter

75.  Twenty First Century Shares and
Securities Limited 5,000,000

Non-Promoter

76.  Shruthi M
5,000,000

Non-Promoter

77.  Komal Manish Shah
250,000

Non-Promoter

78.  Hiten Mulraj Sheth
5,000,000

Non-Promoter

ANNEXURE 2

Post allotment of securities- outcome of the subscription:

Sr.

No.

Name of

the

Proposed

Allottees

Pre-Issue

Shareholding

Issue of

Equity

Shares

(Present

Issue)

Post-Issue Shareholding$

  No. of

shares

% of

shareholdi

ng

No. of

shares

% of

shareholdin

g

1.
Manojkumar
Babulal

Punamiya
4235067 18.35% 5,000,000 9,235,067 13.84

2.
Lata
Manojkumar

Punamiya
2927339 12.68% 5,000,000 7,927,339 11.88

3.
Aman

Manojkumar
Punamiya

0 NA 5,000,000 5,000,000 7.49

4.
Rekha

Vinodkumar
Jain

0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

5.
Payal

Alkeshkuma

r Jain
0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

6.
Rohit

Vinodkumar

Jain
0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

7.
Alkeshkuma
r Futarmal

Jain
0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

8.
Amritlal

Futarmal
Jain

50000 0.22 250,000 300,000 0.45

9.
Mitesh

Kishore
Kumar Jain

50000 0.22 250,000 300,000 0.45

10.
Meena

Kishore

Kumar Jain
0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

11.
Usha

Amritlal

Jain
30000 0.13 250,000 280,000 0.42

12.
Hardik Y
Desai

0 NA 500,000 500,000 0.75

13.   Priyank 0 NA 500,000 500,000 0.75

Rakesh

Kothari

14.
Rakesh
Manekchand

Kothari

0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

15.
Niki Rakesh

Kothari
0 NA 500,000 500,000 0.75

16.
Archana

Singh Mann

Singh

0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

17.
Babita
Suresh

Raysoni

0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

18.
Ruchit
Gautam

Tamka

0 NA 1,000,000 1,000,000 1.50

19.
Gajendra

Mohanlal
Mehta Huf

0 NA 150,000 150,000 0.22

20.
Harshit

Hemant
Parmar

0 NA 150,000 150,000 0.22

21.
Akshaii R

Hariharan
0 NA 300,000 300,000 0.45

22.
Raju
Hariharan

0 NA 300,000 300,000 0.45

23.
Swayam

Kamlesh

Shah
0 NA 200,000 200,000 0.30

24.
Deepak

Kantilal Jain
1000 0.004 100,000 101,000 0.15

25.
Simple

Deepak Jain
1000 0.004 100,000 101,000 0.15

26.
Surendra

Tejraj

Parekh

0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

27.
Vishwas
Jeevraj

Khajanchi

0 NA 1,000,000 1,000,000 1.50

28.
Nikhil

Amritlal
Rajawat

0 NA 750,000 750,000 1.12

29.
Shreya

Mukesh
Shah

0 NA 500,000 500,000 0.75

30.
Parasmal

Chunilal

Shah

0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

31.
Anisha

Ketan Jain
87504 0.38 150,000 237,504 0.36

32.
Gunvanti
Ashokkumar

Chowhan
0 NA 200,000 200,000 0.30

33.
Deev Pritam

Doshi
17000 0.074 180,000 197,000 0.30

34.
Mehul

Mahendra

Jain
2000 0.008 300,000 302,000 0.45

35.
Mamta R.
Rathod

0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

36.
Khushboo

Munot
0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

37.
Bharat Dilip

Acharya
0 NA 50,000 50,000 0.07

38.
Sundesha

Ashish
Champalal

NIL NA 450,000 450,000 0.67

39.

Aquamarine

Trading &

Investments
Private

Limited

0 NA 200,000 200,000 0.30

40.
Ankur
Girish

Choksey
0 NA 300,000 300,000 0.45

41.
Kajal

Dharmender
Singh

0 NA 50,000 50,000 0.07

42.
Samir

Prakashkum

ar Shah
0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

43.

Mangal

Keshav

Capital
Limited

100000 0.43 500,000 600,000 0.90

44.
Sheetal

Keyul Sheth
0 NA 500,000 500,000 0.75

45.
Mansi Mitul
Sheth

0 NA 500,000 500,000 0.75

46.
Minesh

Prakash

Sanghvi
100000 0.43 350,000 450,000 0.67

47.
Prakash

Dwarkadas

Sanghvi
0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

48.   Mansi 10000 0.04 600,000 610,000 0.91

Ameet

Parikh

49.
Hormuzd M
Daruwalla

0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

50.
Shah

Manish

Mitin (Huf)

0 NA 500,000 500,000 0.75

51.
Sailesh

Suraiya
0 NA 300,000 300,000 0.45

52.
Rajkumar

Navinchandr
a Zaveri

96000 0.42 300,000 396,000 0.59

53.
Mallika

Karan
Zaveri

0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

54.
Nikhil

Premchand

Shah

0 NA 125,000 125,000 0.19

55.
Dipti Nikhil

Shah
0 NA 125,000 125,000 0.19

56.   Vinita Singh  0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

57.
Chetan P

Bavishi
0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

58.
Ashish
Maroti More

0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

59.
Anurag

Pagare
0 NA 250,000 250,000 0.37

60.
Kavita B
Shah

0 NA 150,000 150,000 0.22

61.
Pankaj

Tribhovanda
s Valia

0 NA 150,000 150,000 0.22

62.
Mala

Ganesh

Acharya

0 NA 150,000 150,000 0.22

63.
Chitra

Umesh

Bijlani

0 NA 40,000 40,000 0.06

64.
Krithika
Ayyappan

0 NA 200,000 200,000 0.30

65.
Deepa

Shaktichand

Patyal

7234 0.03 10,000 17,234 0.03

66.
Radha

Ramakrishn

an
100000 0.43 200,000 300,000 0.45

67.
Sasikala
Venkatesh

4600 0.2 100,000 104,600 0.16

68.
Ravi

Jaywadan

Chawhan

0 NA 150,000 150,000 0.22

69.
Jaywadan

Ishwarlal

Chawhan

0 NA 150,000 150,000 0.22

70.
Mahesh
Champaklal

Parekh

0 NA 50,000 50,000 0.07

71.
Gohil
Manasi

Parthiv

0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

72.
Kalpana

Umakanth
50000 0.22 50,000 100,000 0.15

73.
Manoj

Mohan Patil
0 NA 10,000 10,000 0.01

74.
Lata

Eashwaran
0 NA 100,000 100,000 0.15

75.

Twenty First

Century

Shares and
Securities

Limited

0 NA 5,000,000 5,000,000 7.49

76.
Hiten

Mulraj
Sheth

0 NA  500,000 500,000 0.75

77. Shruthi M  0 NA 5,000,000 5,000,000 7.49

78

Komal

Manish

Shah
1,49,125 0.65 2,50,000 399,125 0.60

		2024-05-08T20:47:22+0530
	Nitin Kamalkishore Gujral